
   
   

   
   

 
   
   

        

                    

           

  
      

 
     

         

Youngstown State University 
Preliminary 14th Day Enrollment - Fall Terms 

By Load 
Cliffe College of Creative Arts 

Undergraduate 
Full-Time 
Part-Time 

Total 

Graduate 
Full-Time 
Part-Time 

Total 

Overall Totals 
Full-Time 
Part-Time 

Total 

2018 
# 

442 
108 
550 

21 
11 
32 

463 
119 
582 

% 
80.36 
19.64 

100 

65.63 
34.38 

100 

79.55 
20.45 

100 

2019 
# 

449 
66 

515 

23 
4 

27 

472 
70 

542 

% 
87.18 
12.82 

100 

85.19 
14.81 

100 

87.08 
12.92 

100 

2020 
# 

399 
79 

478 

23 
1 

24 

422 
80 

502 

% 
83.47 
16.53 

100 

95.83 
4.17 
100 

84.06 
15.94 

100 

2021 
# 

373 
78 

451 

15 
4 

19 

388 
82 

470 

% 
82.71 
17.29 

100 

78.95 
21.05 

100 

82.55 
17.45 

100 

2022 
# 

362 
% 

84.58 
66 15.42 

428 100 

22 84.62 
4 15.38 

26 100 

384 
70 

454 

84.58 
15.42 

100 

*Full-Time Graduates = graduate students enrolled for 6 or more credit hours (prior to Fall 2019 9 or more credit hours). 
Undergraduates = undergraduates students enrolled for 12 or more credit hours. 
*The figures provided reflect the academic reorganization of 2020-21. 
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