Youngstown State University Preliminary 14th Day Enrollment - Fall Terms By Load Cliffe College of Creative Arts

	2018		2019		2020		2021		2022	
Undergraduate	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%
Full-Time	442	80.36	449	87.18	399	83.47	373	82.71	362	84.58
Part-Time	108	19.64	66	12.82	79	16.53	78	17.29	66	15.42
Total	550	100	515	100	478	100	451	100	428	100
Graduate										
Full-Time	21	65.63	23	85.19	23	95.83	15	78.95	22	84.62
Part-Time	11	34.38	4	14.81	1	4.17	4	21.05	4	15.38
Total	32	100	27	100	24	100	19	100	26	100
Overall Totals										
Full-Time	463	79.55	472	87.08	422	84.06	388	82.55	384	84.58
Part-Time	119	20.45	70	12.92	80	15.94	82	17.45	70	15.42
Total	582	100	542	100	502	100	470	100	454	100

^{*}Full-Time Graduates = graduate students enrolled for 6 or more credit hours (prior to Fall 2019 9 or more credit hours). Undergraduates = undergraduates students enrolled for 12 or more credit hours.

^{*}The figures provided reflect the academic reorganization of 2020-21.